/ 1 5 4 1 5 5 /
<22
>80
65 indoor
>110 lm/W; >150 lm/W
E R G O
Design  ESSE-CI
08; 10

9
317 627
E R G O  D S
E R G O
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 65
IK08
2
9
4
6
9
317 627
COD lm mm
02PC86L465 86W 4000K 13108 317x294x69
02PC105L465 105W 4000K 15407 317x294x69
02PC125L465 125W 4000K 17277 317x294x69
02PC172L465 172W 4000K 25713 627x294x69
02PC210L465 210W 4000K 30291 627x294x69
02PC252L465 252W 4000K 34066 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02PC86L365   86W 3000K 12322 317x294x69
02PC105L365 105W 3000K 14483 317x294x69
02PC125L365 125W 3000K 16240 317x294x69
02PC172L365 172W 3000K 24170 627x294x69
02PC210L365 210W 3000K 28474 627x294x69
02PC252L365 252W 3000K 32022 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02DS86L465 86W 4000K 11225 317x294x69
02DS105L465 105W 4000K 13241 317x294x69
02DS125L465 125W 4000K 15119 317x294x69
02DS172L465 172W 4000K 22398 627x294x69
02DS210L465 210W 4000K 26072 627x294x69
02DS252L465 252W 4000K 29775 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02DS86L365 86W 3000K 10551 317x294x69
02DS105L365 105W 3000K 12447 317x294x69
02DS125L365 125W 3000K 14212 317x294x69
02DS172L365 172W 3000K 21054 627x294x69
02DS210L365 210W 3000K 24508 627x294x69
02DS252L365 252W 3000K 27989 627x294x69
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Polycarbonate lens, wide diffused symmetrical distribution.

9
317 627
E R G O  G P
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 65
IK10
2
9
4
6
9
317 627
E R G O
COD lm mm
02EL86L465 86W 4000K 11767 317x294x69
02EL105L465 105W 4000K 13625 317x294x69
02EL125L465 125W 4000K 15625 317x294x69
02EL172L465 172W 4000K 23164 627x294x69
02EL210L465 210W 4000K 27616 627x294x69
02EL252L465 252W 4000K 30781 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02EL86L365 86W 3000K 11060 317x294x69
02EL105L365 105W 3000K 12808 317x294x69
02EL125L365 125W 3000K 14688 317x294x69
02EL172L365 172W 3000K 21774 627x294x69
02EL210L365 210W 3000K 25959 627x294x69
02EL252L365 252W 3000K 28934 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02GP86L465 86W 4000K 9932 317x294x69
02GP105L465 105W 4000K 11858 317x294x69
02GP125L465 125W 4000K 13443 317x294x69
02GP172L465 172W 4000K 19778 627x294x69
02GP210L465 210W 4000K 23462 627x294x69
02GP252L465 252W 4000K 26956 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02GP86L365 86W 3000K 9336 317x294x69
02GP105L365 105W 3000K 11146 317x294x69
02GP125L365 125W 3000K 12636 317x294x69
02GP172L365 172W 3000K 18591 627x294x69
02GP210L365 210W 3000K 22054 627x294x69
02GP252L365 252W 3000K 25337 627x294x69
Polycarbonate lens, elliptical distribution.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution. Additional